at the Louisiana Housing Finance Agency, V. Jean 
Butler Board Room, located at 2415 Quail Drive, Baton Rouge, LA. 

Loretta Wallace will present the following Resolutions to the Board: 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Merchant Capital, L.L.C. for the purchase of 
not exceeding Ten Million Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($10,350,000) 
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds 
(Belmont Village Apartments Project) in one or more series; fixing the 
parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise providing with respect to said bonds; 
and providing for other matters in connection with the foregoing. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Merchant Capital, L.L.C. for the purchase of 

not exceeding Fifty-Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars ($57,500,000) 
Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily Housing Revenue Bonds (GMF-
Louisiana Chateau Project) in one or more series; fixing the parameter terms of 
said bonds and otherwise providing with respect to said bonds; and providing for 
other matters in connection with the foregoing.

[...]

Call to order, roll call and introduction of guests. 

2. Approval of the September 23, 2008 Multi-Family Committee meeting 

minutes. 

3. Multifamily Update. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Merchant Capital, L.L.C. for the 
purchase of not exceeding Ten Million Three Hundred Fifty Thousand 
Dollars ($10,350,000) Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily 
Housing Revenue Bonds (Belmont Village Apartments Project) in 
one or more series; fixing the parameter terms of said bonds and 
otherwise providing with respect to said bonds; and providing for other 
matters in connection with the foregoing. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Merchant Capital, L.L.C. for the 

purchase of not exceeding Fifty-Seven Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($57,500,000) Louisiana Housing Finance Agency Multifamily 
Housing Revenue Bonds (GMF-Louisiana Chateau Project) in one 
or more series; fixing the parameter terms of said bonds and otherwise 
providing with respect to said bonds; and providing for other matters in